NORTH WEST Noordwes **EXTRAORDINARY PROVINCIAL GAZETTE** BUITENGEWONE **PROVINSIALE KOERANT** गर्गमात्रमात्रमात्रमात्रम् 2009 No. 6639 Vol. 252

	CONTENTS - INHOUR		
	CONTENTS · INHOUD		
No.		Page	Gazette
		No.	No.
	LOCAL AUTHORITY NOTICE		
	LOCAL AUTHORITY NOTICE		
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177		nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar Confederation Cup South Africa By-law	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar Confederation Cup South Africa By-law	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar Confederation Cup South Africa By-law	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar Confederation Cup South Africa By-law	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar Confederation Cup South Africa By-law	nd	
177	Rustenburg Local Municipality: Amendment of Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup ar Confederation Cup South Africa By-law	nd	

2 No. 6639 PROVINCIAL GAZETTE EXTRAORDINARY, 1 JUNE 2009

LOCAL AUTHORITY NOTICE

LOCAL AUTHORITY NOTICE 177

RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

LOCAL AUTHORITY NOTICE

AMENDMENT OF RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY/ PLAASLIKE

MUNICIPALITEIT/LEKGOTLHA LA MOTSE

2010 FIFA WORLD CUP AND CONFEDERATION CUP SOUTH AFRICA BY-LAW

Notice is hereby made to amend the Rustenburg Local Municipality 2010 FIFA World Cup and Confederation Cup South Africa By-law as follows:-

1.1 Clause 1.1.18 (Definition of the Competition)

The definition section of the by-law shall be amended by the deletion of "from 14 to 24 June in the year 2009....." and that the new clause will now read:-

"......from 14 to 30 June in the year 2009" in the Republic of South Africa or the 2010 FIFA World Cup South Africa which is scheduled to be contested from 11 June to 11 July in the year 2010 whichever competition is applicable under the governance of FIFA including all matches and official events.

Enquiries may be directed to, the Director Corporate Support Services, Legal and Valuation Services at telephone number 014 590 3397

MISSIONARY MPHENI HOUSE MUNICIPAL BUILDING P O BOX 16 RUSTENBURG Mr. A. J. F. BOSHOFF MUNICIPAL MANAGER

Notice No. 68/2009